
City of Los Angeles
Department of Recreation and Parks

1016 South Fresno Street, Los Angeles, CA 90023
Phone: (323)265-4755

Email: Garcia.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

1. Bruins - Coach Gabby 3. Evergeen RC - Coach Maria
2. Cardinals - Coach Mari 4. Vipers - Coach Stephanie Godinez

7:00 PM Cardinals vs Bruins Garcia RC 7:00 PM Evergreen RC vs Cardinals Garcia RC
7:50 PM Evergreen RC vs Vipers Garcia RC 7:50 PM Bruins vs Vipers Garcia RC

7:00 PM Bruins vs Cardinals Garcia RC 7:00 PM Cardinals vs Bruins Garcia RC
7:50 PM Vipers vs Evergreen RC Garcia RC 7:50 PM Evergreen RC vs Vipers Garcia RC

7:00 PM Vipers vs Bruins Montecito 7:00 PM Vipers vs Cardinals Garcia RC
7:50 PM Cardinals vs Evergreen RC Garcia RC 7:50 PM Bruins vs Evergreen RC Garcia RC

7:00 PM Vipers vs Cardinals Garcia RC 7:00 PM Vipers vs Bruins Garcia RC
7:50 PM Bruins vs Evergreen RC Garcia RC 7:50 PM Cardinals vs Evergreen RC Garcia RC

7:00 PM Evergreen RC vs Bruins Garcia RC 7:00 PM 2nd place vs 3rd place Garcia RC
7:50 PM Cardinals vs Vipers Garcia RC 7:50 PM 1st place vs 4th place Garcia RC

8:40 PM Championship Game Garcia RC

RAMON GARCIA RECREATION CENTER

2024 SPRING CO-REC MAJOR VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
Good Sportsmanship is Everyone's Responsibility, Be a Good Sport!! Players, Coaches, & Parents!!

Friday, May 17, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

Friday, May 24, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024
Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

Friday, May 31, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024
Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

Friday, June 7, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024
Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location

Friday, June 14, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Time Home VS Visitors Location Time Home VS Visitors Location


